Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event5 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2024-07-04 - 9:51 THE 50M FREE WILL START FROM THE SOUTH / TURN END Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank AGE Time FinaPts Score

13 years and younger

1. RICHARDSON, Jordyn 12 OYO 28.03 597 -Q
2. TRIPP, Helena T 13 KBM 28.05 596 -Q
3. HORNBY, Kaia M 13 BTSC 2820 586 -Q
4. TRAN, Bao Chau Clara 13  OAK 28.23 584 15.00 Q
5. SPARROW, Kenzie 13 CCsC 2840 574 -Q
6. RATH, Adeena 13 BAD 28.62 561 -Q
7. REINHART, Gabriella 12 HSC 28.71 556 -Q
8. BOURGEOIS, Sierra L 13 TBT 29.00 539 -Q
9. CHEUNG, Tsz Ching 12 RHAC 29.03 537 10.00 Q
10. KINGSLAND, Carnegie 13 NEW 29.07 535 -Q
11. MARKOWSKY, Ella 13 BAD 29.11 533 - R
12. FENWICK, Isla 13 BROCK 29.15 531 - R
13. RUSU, Erica 13 NEW 290.16 530 -
14. SHANTZ, Hannah L 13 HAC 29029 523 -
15. JIN, Alice 13 RHAC 29035 520 -
16. YEH, Hilary 13 RHAC 29039 518 -
17. SMITH, Colbie 13 BAD 2941 517 -
18. LI, Laetitia 11 APEX 2948 513 -
19. BRUNDAGE, Samantha L 11 BTSC 2952 511 -
20. ANSTETT, Ava 13 RCAQ 30.11 482 -
21. MERCURI, Casey 13 ESWIM 30.12 481 -
22. OUIMETTE, Alexa 13 KAP 3144 423 -
14 years
1. WALKER, Chloe 14 USC 2799 600 -Q
2. HARRISON, Ella A 14  CREST 28.15 590 -Q
3. YOUNG, Sophia A 14 TSC 2820 586 -Q
4. SULLIVAN, Katherine 14 NKB 28.28 581 -Q
5. STONE, Katherine 14 ROW 28.38 575 -Q
6. GUO, Olivia 14 ROW 28.48 569 13.00 Q
7. COOPER, Isabella 14 LSC 28.57 564 -Q
YONG, Elayna 14  AJAX 28.57 564 -Q
9. DIPIERDOMENICO, Mia R 14 WAC 28.61 561 -Q
10. LENO, Alexandra 14 ESWIM 28.64 560 -Q
11. DU, Le Anne 14 ROW 2891 544 - R
12. SMYTH, Alyssa 14 OTTER 2941 517 - R
13. LEI, Avril 14 WAC 29.63 505 -
14. GIRARDI, Alli 14 SR 30.04 485 -
15. LEE, Chloe 14  TORCH 30.14 480 -
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 5, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

15 years

1.
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23.
24,
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TIGERT, Leah L
KRYGER, Madison
WIELOWIEYSKI, Olivia
YU, Anna N

MASON, Sara
HOLLO, Annika
STEPANOFF, Paige M
ARLOTTI, Mia
BEGUN, Blythe
RUDZKI, Chloe M
PHANEUF, Ella
PAVELIC, Margaux
SCHOFIELD, Sophie L
WANG, Jolie
VOTRUBA, Alexandra
VANDE VOOREN, Scarlytt A
MURDOCH, Hailey
TOMIC, Mia

DEVITO, Samantha
STOKES, Alexis L
MAK, Hazel M
WANG, Aryia

REID, Brie

CAKE, Abigail
COFFIN, Sarah G

16 years and older

18.
19.

LLOYD, Delia
HUTCHISON, Taya R
WALTERS, Jenna

EBLI, Julia A
WIECLAWEK, Blythe
CHAI, Grace L
MCMILLAN, Ashley
BARBER, Molly

LEE, Sophia

TIAN, Amy

SUN, Victoria

HOCEVAR, Natalie

OKE, Hayley E
CARRIER CLARKE, Emma L
ORAVSKY, Laila M
SHENG, Jessica Z
RAYMOND, Victoria
BAGLOLE, Rowan A
SWINNERTON, Hannah F

15
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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15
15
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15
15
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15
15
15
15
15
15
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15
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17
16
17
17
19
18
20
16
18
17
16
16
17
19
17
18
18
16
16

TSC
BROCK
MSSAC
RHAC
EBSC
GO
TSC
WAC
TSC
KBM
MMST
OAK
TSC
ESWIM
HHBF
COBRA
CAJ
WAAC
BAD
MMST
SCAR
OAK
SSAT
HAC
Cw

ESWIM
WAC
GMAC
TSC
CATS
DUCKS
GO
SWOTT
RAMAC
GHAC
MAC
MSSAC
MUSAC
TSC
BTSC
MAC
ESWIM
WS
TSC

26.45
26.89
27.53
27.56
27.58
27.58
27.78
27.84
27.94
27.98
28.01
28.11
28.24
28.31
28.39
28.51
28.53
28.61
28.67
28.88
29.08
29.30
29.74
29.79
30.60

26.03
26.24
26.68
26.71
26.76
26.84
26.96
27.00
27.03
27.06
27.08
27.25
27.27
27.29
27.35
2741
2741
27.45
27.56

711
676
630
628
627
627
613
609
603
600
598
592
584
580
575
567
566
561
558
546
535
523
500
497
459

746
728
692
690
686
680
671
668
666
664
662
650
648
647
643
639
639
636
628
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 5, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 16 years and older

Rank

19.
21.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
51.

53.
54.
55.
56.

NICOLS, Jasmine
MALEC, Kaitlin

MAIN, Tabitha B
MCGHAN, Maya
LEIGH, Peyton
GROSS, Shaye
PETRISOR, Nicole E
SKULA, Amila
DREGHICI, Jessica
THOMAS, Mia

GOOD, Mackenzie
STEEVES, Molly
CHEUNG, Eunice
LOGAN, Quinlynn |
CLARKE, Abbey L
MURRAY, Kendra

XIA, Vanessa

DUVALL, Abigail G
SUMMERS, Petronella L
KISSUK, Sophie
PARTRIDGE, Viviane
FRANCIS, Olivia S
OULDS, Sierra
HUDSON, Beatrice S
HONTORIA ARROYO, Marcela
FRICKLETON, Aneshka
WESSINGER, Reese G
GREWAL, Simrit
JESZKA, Marynia
LUBERTI, Andrea

YIP, Nicola H
LANTHIER, Lyla J
HARDIE, Isla

OKEKE, Onna
WIGNALL, Hailey
OPARA, Adaora |
SHERIDAN, Lily

AGE

17
16
16
19
16
16
19
19
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
16
17
16
17
17
18
16
16
19
16
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
19

MAC
OTTER
WAC
NKB
BROCK
RAMAC
RHAC
CREST
Ccw
ESWIM
SCAR
NORAC
NEW
Cw
COBRA
PICK
OAK
WAC
KBM
ESWIM
GO
OAK
OSHAC
TSC
OAK
ESWIM
BTSC
COBRA
WS
GMAC
NYAC
TSC
GO
NEW
OSAC
MAC
TSC

Time FinaPts

27.56
27.62
27.62
27.69
27.70
27.71
27.72
27.82
27.87
27.91
27.92
27.94
27.96
27.97
27.98
27.99
28.00
28.05
28.06
28.07
28.22
28.22
28.35
28.37
28.39
28.43
28.47
28.60
28.75
28.80
28.82
29.00
29.00
29.07
29.13
29.44
29.74

628
624
624
619
619
618
617
611
607
605
604
603
602
601
600
600
599
596
595
595
585
585
577
576
575
572
570
562
553
550
549
539
539
535
532
515
500

Score
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